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General Workshops 
1:00-2:00 p.m.

donnatoyohara
Oval

donnatoyohara
Line

donnatoyohara
Line

donnatoyohara
Line

donnatoyohara
Oval

donnatoyohara
Oval



280

280El Monte RoadMoody Road

Moody Road

Moody Road Entrance

One Way

Temporary Village   5910–5999

5960
5950

5942
5941

5992
5991

5971
5972

5931–5134

5982
5981

5922
5921

5912
5911

5999
5998

5997

Fire Station

D180D170

2920

2915

2911

D160

D140

D120

D130

D100

Soccer 
Field

D260
D210

D220
D230

D250D240
Softball 

Field

D270

8400

8000
Lohman 
Theatre

Lower  
Campus

Admissions & Records

7400

7300
7200

7100

7000

6700

6600 6500 6400 6300

6200

6100

6000

Azumaya

5710

5800

5700 5600

5500

5400

5300

5200

5000

4700–4800

4400

45004600

5100

4300 4200

4100

4000

4900

PSEC
Quad

LOT 
4

LOT 
3

LOT 
2

LOT 
2A

LOT 
1

LOT 

1A LOT 

1B

LOT 

5A

LOT 

4A
LOT 

4C

LOT 

4B

LOT 

1C

LOT 

1D

LOT 

1E

LOT 

1G

LOT 
8

LOT 
7

LOT 
6

LOT 
5

LOT 
1H

Krause Center 
for Innovation

Observatory

4052

Print 
Shop

4050

STEM Center

3600

3500
Library

Library
Quad

Women’s
Lockers

Men’s
Lockers

3400

3300 3200 3100

3000

2800

2600

2500

2300
2200

2100
2000

Pool

Golf Complex

Bookstore

Weight Room

ATM

2900

2700 

Tennis Courts

Practice Field

Campus 
Center
Plaza

Gymnasium

Fitness Center

Cesar 
Chavez
Plaza

1800

1700

1600

1500

1400
1200

11001000
Smithwick 

Theatre

Fountain

1900 1900

Administration

Stadium

12345 El Monte Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022 / foothill.edu / (650) 949-7777 / Disability Access Information, (650) 949-7017             

Room 1000s    Lot 1

Room 2000s    Lot 2 

Room 3000s    Lot 3

Room 4000s    Lot 4

Room 5000s    Lot 5

Room 6000s    Lot 6

Room 7000s    Lot 7

Room 8000s    Lot 8

Designated Smoking Area

Accessible Bus Stop

Restroom

Gender Neutral Restroom 

60-Minute Visitor Parking

Motorcycle Parking

Bicycle Parking

Food Services

Health Services

Accessible Ramp

Accessible Parking

Elevator

Service Elevator

Police

Police

Police

Automated External 
Defibrillator (AED)

Effective Spring 2016

12345 El Monte Road, Los Altos Hills, CA 94022     Visit foothill.edu  •  For more information call 650.949.7777  •  For disability access information call 650.949.7017

9/22/16
District Opening Day 
General Workshops 
1:00-2:00 p.m.

donnatoyohara
Oval

donnatoyohara
Line


	campusmap_generalworkshops
	FHMapD120



